Medela NICU
Solutions
TwistLok® Connectors
Product Ordering Guide
neonatal solutions
Ordering Information
Enteral Syringes Description Item# Quantity
10203040506 0

60",  2.2 mL TL060192 100 per case
70", 1.90 mL TL07019 100 per case
Ordering Information
PVC Enteral Feeding Tubes
(For use up to 3 days) Fo
r E
nt
er
al
Fe
ed
in
g
O
nl
y
Length/Priming Vol. Size Item# Quantity
16", 0.30 mL 5 French ENPV1650 50 per case
26", 0.45 mL 5 French ENPV2650 50 per case
36", 0.90 mL 5 French ENPV3650 50 per case
16", 0.60 mL 6.5 French ENPV1665 50 per case
26", 1.00 mL 6.5 French ENPV2665 50 per case
36", 1.20 mL 6.5 French ENPV3665 50 per case
16", 1.00 mL 8 French ENPV1680 50 per case
26", 1.40 mL 8 French ENPV2680 50 per case
42", 2.40 mL 8 French ENPV4280 50 per case
Silicone Enteral Feeding Tubes
(For use up to 30 days)
Fo
r E